
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

Color Legend 
                       Commencement/Conclusion of School Days 
 School Events 
 Commencement/Conclusion of 

Examination 
 Holidays 
 Parent-Teacher Interaction 

March  

Start Date End Date Event 

Saturday, 30 March, 2024 
On-campus Orientation for parents – Ta’sees PK – 

Ta’sees III 

Webinar – Orientation for parents – Ta’sees IV - IX 

April - 18 Working 
Days 

Start Date End Date Event 

Value of the month: Family and 
Friendship 

Pre-K color of the month: Red 

Monday, April 01, 2024 School commences for academic year 2024-2025 - 
Ta'sees PK - X 

Tuesday, April 02,  2024 Embracing Differences-Awareness Program on 
Inclusion Ta’sees KG1- X 

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 School commences for academic year 2024-2025 - 
Ta'sees XI 

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 Formative Assessment I commences- Ta'sees III - IX 

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 Bridging the Gap – Zakat Drive 

Friday, April 05, 2024 Eid Extravaganza 

Tuesday, April 09, 
2024 

Friday, April 12, 
2024 

Eid Holidays - Tentative 

Monday, 15 April, 2024 Formative Assessment 1 commences – Ta’sees PreK 
to Ta’sees II 

Tuesday, 16 April, 2024 External Assessment CAT4 and PASS commences 
Ta’sees I - IX 

Monday, 22 April, 2024 Planet Pals – Earth Day KG1 

Monday, 22 April, 
2024 

Friday, 26 April, 
2024 

Balanced Bites – Healthy eating week – PreK – KGII 

Monday, 22 April, 
2024 

Thursday, 25 
April, 2024 

Inter-house Football Tournament  – Ta’sees VI-VIII 

Tuesday 23, April, 2024 Pattern Hopscotch - Math Fun Games- Ta’sees I-II 

Tuesday 23 April, 2024 Developmental Screening – Pre Kg - KGI 

Friday, 26 April, 2024 Leaders are Born – Investiture ceremony Student 
Council Ta’sees I - XI 

Saturday, 27 April, 2024 Technoventure – Parent Student coding challenge 
Ta’sees KGII to VIII 

Monday, 29 April, 2024 Cerebral Pursuit Science Quiz- Ta’sees III – XI 
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May - 23 Working 
Days 

Start Date End Date Event 

Value of the month: Gratitude 

Pre-K color of the month: Yellow 

Wednesday, 01 
May, 2024 

Friday, 03 May, 
2024 

Nutrifest – Healthy eating week Ta’sees I - VIII 

Wednesday, 01 
May, 2024 

Friday, 10 May, 
2024 

Literary Proficiency Assessment Cycle 1 Ta’sees I-IX 

Wednesday, 01 
May, 2024 

Wednesday, 08 
May, 2024 

Inter-house Football Tournament – Ta’sees III -V 

Monday, 06 May, 2024 Al Souq – Ta’sees I -II 

Tuesday, 07 May, 2024 Al Souq - Ta’sees III -V 

Wednesday, 08 May, 2024  Hayya Nata ‘Allam – Lets Learn Arabic– Ta’sees VI- 
VIII 

Thursday, 09 May, 2024 Hayya Nata’haddas – Lets Speak Arabic -Ta’sees IX -XI 

Friday, 10 May, 2024 Mommy Marvels: A Kinder tribute for Mother’s Day 
Ta’sees PKG – KG II 

Monday, 13 May, 
2024 

Wednesday, 22 
May, 2024 

Periodic Assessment – Ta’sees III - IX 

Thursday, 16 May, 2024 Talking Titans – Debate Ta’sees IX - XI 

Monday, 20 
May, 2024 

Friday, 24 May, 
2024 

Amity’s Got Talent Auditions – PreKG – KG II 

 Thursday, 23 May, 2024 Outbound Learning – Ta’sees VI - XI 

                  Saturday, 25 May, 2024 Parent Teacher Interaction Ta’sees PreKG – Ta’sees II 

 

                Monday, 27 May, 2024 Digital Marathon – FIM 10 day Intra class challenge 
commences Ta’sees KG I - VIII 

Monday, 27 
May, 2024 

Friday, 31 May, 
2024 

Cumulative Assessment II – Ta’sees X 

 

 Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 Outbound Learning Ta’sees I - V 

 Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 Outbound learning Ta’sees PKG – KG II 

Wednesday, 29 
May, 2024 

Friday, 31 May, 
2024 

Amity’s Got Talent Auditions Ta’sees III - VIII 

Friday, 31 May, 2024 Formative Assessment 1 concludes – Ta’sees PKG - II 

June – 18 working days 

Value of the month: Appreciation 
 

Pre-K color of the month: BLUE 

                Saturday, 1 June, 2024 Parent Teacher Interaction Ta’sees III -IX and XI 

 

Monday, 3 June, 2024 Rihlat al-Hajj at-Taalimiyya - Educational Hajj Journey 
Ta’sees I-II  

Bharat-Emarat Brain Battle: Interclass Quiz Spectacle 
Ta’sees III - IX 
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Tuesday, 4 June, 2024 Rihlat al-Hajj at-Taalimiyya - Educational Hajj Journey 
Ta’sees III-VIII 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Formative assessment II commences -PKG – Ta’sees II 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Amity’s Got Talent – Final – Ta’sees PKG – KG II 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 

Eco explorers- Environment Day Ta’sees KG II 
Harmony with Nature – Environment Day Ta’sees III-

V 

Embrace Nature Sustain Life Ta’sees VI – VIII 

The Fiqh of Hajj – Ta’sees IX - XI 

Friday, 7 June, 2024 Les Mots Magiques and  
Concours Romain Rolland (Let’s learn French) Ta’sees 

III - IX 

Saturday, 8 June, 2024 Parent teacher Interaction Ta’sees X 

Monday, 10 
June, 2024 

Friday, 21 June, 
2024 

Interhouse Basketball Tournament 

Tuesday, 11 June, 2024 Cosmic Canvas- Collision of Art and Science Ta’sees I 
– II  

Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 Battle of minds- Science debate Ta’sees IX -XI 

Thursday, 13 June, 2024 Interschool AI Master’s Challenge 

Friday, 14 June, 2024 

Daddy and Me Day Delight (Father's Day) – Ta’sees 
PKG – KG II 

 

Super Spellerz- Spell Bee challenge – Ta’sees III - V 

Friday, 14 June, 
2024 

Wednesday, 19 
June, 2024 

Outbound Learning – International – Ta’sees VI – XI 
(subject to approval) 

Monday, 17 
June,2024 

Tuesday, 18 June, 
2024  

Eid Holidays (Tentative) 

Wednesday, 19 
June, 2024 

Friday, 21 June, 
2024 

Number logic and Fun Math Ta’sees PKG – KG II 

Wednesday, 19 June, 2024 Mystic Matrix- (Interclass Sudoku Puzzle) Ta’sees VI-
XI 

Thursday, 20 June, 2024 Logic Matrix- Interclass KEN KEN Puzzle Ta’sees III -V 

Thursday, 20 
June, 2024 

Thursday, 27 
June, 2024 

Cumulative Assessment I – Ta’sees XI 

Saturday, 22 June, 2024 Annual Concert – Ta’sees I and II 

Tuesday, 25 June, 2024 Our Spectacle of Talent - Ta’sees III -V 

Wednesday, 26 June, 2024 Our Spectacle of Talent - Ta’sees VI-VIII 

Friday, 28 June, 2024 Last working day for staff and students before 
Summer Break 
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Color Legend 
              Commencement/Conclusion of School Days 
                    School Events 
                     Commencement/Conclusion of Examination 
          Holidays 
                                 Parent-Teacher Interaction 

July - 0 Working Days 

Start Date End Date Event 

Monday, July 
1, 2024 

Friday, August 23, 
2024  

Summer Break 

August - 5 Working 
Days 

Start Date End Date Event 

Monday, August 19, 2024 School commences for staff and students of Ta’sees 
X after summer break 

Monday, August 26, 2024 School commences for students Ta’sees PKG to 
Ta’sees IX and XI after summer break 

September – 19  
Working Days 

Start Date End Date Event 

Value of the month: Tolerance 

Pre-K color of the month: Black 
and White 

Monday, 
September 02, 

2024 

Thursday, September 
05, 2024 

Book week – Ta’sees PreKG to KG II 

Monday, September 02, 2024 Character Carnival - Ta’sees Pre KG to KG II 

Tuesday, September 03, 2024 Enchanted Narratives - Ta’sees Pre KG to KG II 

Wednesday, September 04, 2024 Literacy Carnival Extravaganza - Ta’sees PreKG to KG 
II 

Wednesday, September 04, 2024 Concept to creation – Science Fair Ta’sees III - XI 

Thursday, September 05, 2024 Snuggle up for Adventures- Ta’sees Pre KG to KG II 

Friday, September 06, 2024 Formative Assessment concludes – Ta’sees III - IX 

Monday, September 09, 2024 Tuck Shop Math Ta’sees I and II 

Tuesday, 
September 10, 

2024 

Tuesday, September 
17, 2024 

Cumulative Assessment 3 -Ta’sees X 

Tuesday, 
September 10, 

2024 

Tuesday, September 
24, 2024 

Term Assessment 1 – Ta’sees III-IX  

Wednesday, 
September 12, 

2024 

Thursday, 
September 13, 2024 

Eurekha – Science Day – Ta’sees PKG – KG II 

Friday, September 13, 2024 Onam Celebration -Ta’sees I and II 

Monday, September 16, 2024 Holiday 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Holiday 
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Thursday, September 26, 2024 Interhouse Badminton Tournament commences – 
Ta’sees IX-XI 

Monday, September 30, 2024 Seerah Quiz - Ta’sees III - VIII 

October - 22 Working 
Days 

Start Date End Date Event 

Value of the month: Happiness 

Pre-K color of the month: Pink 

Thursday, 03 October, 2024 Inter house Badminton Tournament concludes 
Ta’sees IX - XI 

Friday, 04 October, 2024 Formative Assessment II concludes – Ta’sees Pre 
KG –  II 

Tuesday, 08 October, 2024 Formative Assessment III commences – Ta’sees PKG 
–  II 

Tuesday, 08 October, 2024 Formative Assessment II commences – Ta’sees III –  
IX 

Thursday, 10 October, 2024 Mind Matters: Prioritising Mental Health Ta’sees KG 
- XI 

Monday, 14 October, 2024 Kalamati challenge (Arabic - Spelling Bee) Ta’sees III 
- VIII 

Tuesday, 15 October, 2024 
Khat Al-Arabi - Arabic Calligraphy- Ta’sees III - V 

- Katib As-Sagheer - Little Writer's Challenge Ta’sees 
VI -VIII 

Wednesday, 16 October, 2024 Ash-Shu’ara Arabic - Poetry for Everyone  

Saturday, 19 October, 2024 Parent teacher interaction - Ta'sees PK - IX 

Monday, 21 
October, 2024 

Wednesday, 30 
October, 2024 

Literary proficiency assessment (NGRT Cycle II  
Ta'sees I - IX 

Monday, 21 
October, 2024 

Friday, 25 October, 
2024 

Cumulative Assessment II – Ta’sees XI 

Thursday, 31 October, 2024 Diwali Holiday 

  

November - 21 
Working Days 

Start Date End Date Event 

Value of the month: Respect 

Pre-K color of the month: Purple 

Dubai Fitness Challenge 

Friday, November 01, 2024 Diwali Holiday 

Monday, November 04, 2024 Keralapiravi – Ta’sees III-VIII 

Monday, 04 
November, 2024 

Friday, 22 November, 
2024 

Preboards I - Ta'sees X 

Tuesday, 05 
November, 2024 

Thursday, 14 
November, 2024 

Inter House Basketball Tournament   – Ta’sees VI-
VIII 

Thursday, 07 November, 2024 
Global Gastronomy- A culinary tour – Ta’sees I-V 

Climate Couture-Adapting fashion to climate change 
– Ta’sees VI-VIII 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

Friday, 08 November, 2024 CODEVENTURES (Math Coding Challenge) – Ta’sees 
III-V 

Monday, 11 
November, 2024 

Friday, 15 November, 
2024 

'Power for Good' - Bullying Prevention week – 
Ta’sees KG - XI 

Tuesday, 12 November, 2024 Outbound Learning (OBL) – Ta’sees III-IX and XI 

Thursday, 14 November, 2024 Outbound Learning (OBL) – Ta’sees PKG – Ta’sees II 

Monday, 18 
November, 2024 

Thursday, 28 
November, 2024 

Arabic Benchmark Assessment - Ta'sees III - IX 

Wednesday, 20 November, 2024 Choral Odyssey- Choral Recitation (Intra Class) – 
Ta’sees I-II 

Thursday, 21 November, 2024 Story telling Symphony -  Choral Recitation         
(Intra Class) – Ta’sees PKG-KG II 

Saturday, 23 November, 2024 Annual Concert – Ta’sees III-IX 

Wednesday, 27 November, 2024 Pride in Every Stride: A Nation's Glory - UAE 
National Day – Ta’sees III-VIII 

Friday, 29 November, 2024 Emirati Food Fest – Ta’sees III-XI 

Friday, 29 November, 2024 Super Spellerzzz- Spell bee Challenge – Ta’sees III-V 

Color Legend 
 Commencement/Conclusion of 

School Days 
 School Events 
 Commencement/Conclusion of 

Examination 
 Holidays 
 Parent - Teacher Interaction 

December - 8 Working 
Days 

Start Date End Date Event 

Value of the month: Care 

Pre-K color of the month: Green 

Monday, 02 
December, 2024 

Tuesday, 03 
December, 2024 

Commemoration Day/National Day Holiday 

Wednesday, 04 December, 2024 French Word Power and Concours Romain Rolland 
(National Level) – Ta’sees III-IX 

Friday, 06 
December, 2024 

Friday, 13 
December, 2024 

Periodic Assessment II  - Ta'sees III - IX 

Friday, 06 December, 2024 Formative Assessment III concludes – Ta’sees PK - II 

Monday, 09 December, 2024 Formative Assessment IV commences - Ta'sees PK-II 

Thursday, 12 December, 2024 Quizzical Quest – Intra Class -  (Math Quiz) – Ta’sees III-
IX 

Friday, 13 December, 2024 Athletic Meet - Ta'sees I and II 

Monday, 16 December, 2024 Winter Vacation commences 

January - 20 Working Days 

Start Date End Date Event 

Value of the month: Fairness 
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Pre-K color of the month: Brown 

Monday, 06 January, 2025 School reopens for Staff and Students after Winter 
Vacation 

Tuesday, 07 
January, 2025 

Thursday, 23 
January, 2025 

Preboards II - Ta'sees X 

Wednesday, 08 
January, 2024 

Monday, 20 January, 
2025 

Literary Proficiency Assessment (NGRT Cycle III - Ta'sees 
I - IX) 

Monday, 13 January, 2025 Hindi Divas Mahotsav – Ta’sees I-XI 

Thursday, 16 January, 2025 Formative assessment concludes Ta’sees III - IX 

Friday, 17 January, 2025 Money Masters (Financial Literacy) – Ta’sees I-II 

Friday, 17 January, 2025 Talking Titans- Elocution Challenge – Ta’sees III-IX and XI 

Saturday, 18 January, 2025 Winter Wonderland Games: Kindergarten Frosty Frolics 
(Sports Day) – Ta’sees PKG – KG II 

Monday, 20 
January, 2025 

Thursday, 30 
January, 2025 

Final Summative Assessment – Ta’sees XI 

Tuesday, 21 January, 2025 Iqra Wartaqi – Read and Rise Quran Hifz Challenge – 
Ta’sees I-II 

Thursday, 23 January, 2025 Tangram Tangles – Ta’sees III-VIII 

Saturday, 25 January, 2025 Parent Teacher Interaction - Ta'sees PK - IX 

Tuesday, 28 January, 2025 Super Spellerzzzz- Spell Bee Intra Class Challenge – 
Ta’sees I-II 

Wednesday, 29 
January, 2025 

Wednesday, 12 
February, 2025 

International Benchmark Assessment commences - 
Ta'sees III - IX 

Thursday, 30 January, 2025 Math Mastery – Ta’sees KG 

February - 21 Working 
Days 

Start Date End Date Event 

Value of the month: Honesty 

Pre-K color of the month: Orange 

Transition month as preparedness 
for the next grade 

Monday, 03 
February, 2025 

Friday, 07 February, 
2025 

Inter House Badminton Tournament – Ta’sees VI-VIII 

Monday, 03 
February, 2025 

Friday, 07 February, 
2025 

Inter House Football Tournament – Ta’sees IX-XI 

Thursday, 06 February, 2025 Formative Assessments IV concludes Ta’sees Pre- II   

Monday, 10 February, 2025 Iqra Wartaqi – Read and Rise Quran Hifz Challenge – 
Ta’sees III-VIII 

Thursday, 13 February, 2025 Spell Bee – Ta’sees KG 

Friday, 14 February, 2025 F3 (FIM Family Fiesta) Ta'sees I-II 

Thursday, 20 February, 2025 Francophonic (French Event)  

Monday, 24 
February, 2025 

Friday, 07 March, 
2025 

Term Assessment II  - Ta'sees III - IX 

Friday, 28 February, 2025 Graduation Day – Ta’sees KG II 

March - 09 Working Days 

Start Date End Date Event 
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Value of the month: Punctuality 

Pre-K color of the month - RECAP 

Wednesday, 05 March, 2025 Ink and Quill Handwriting Challenge – Ta’sees KG 

Tuesday, 11 March, 2025 Story Weavers- Short Story Writing Challenge – 
Ta’sees VI-XI 

Tuesday, 12 March, 2025 Athletic Meet – Ta’sses III – IX and  XI 

Thursday, 13 March,  2025 End of the Academic Year - Ta'sees PK – XI  

Friday, 21 March, 2025 End of the Academic Year for Staff 

Year 2024-2025 - 182 
Working Days 
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IMPORTANT - Please note that the dates for assessments, outbound learning trips and holidays are 
subject to the approval from the KHDA and announcements 
made by the Government from time to time 


